﻿Pr
od
uc
t B
ro
ch
ur
e

R&S®TSME-Z3 backpack system 5.9 kg (13.0 lb)
	 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®TSME Ultracompact Drive Test Scanner  16
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit
Ultracompact Drive Test Scanner R&S®TSME 1514.6520.02
Scope of delivery: R&S®TSME, LAN cable, GPS antenna, 12 V DC power supply cable (cigarette lighter cable), CD
Options
TD-SCDMA Scanning R&S®TSME-K20 1510.0079.02
WCDMA Scanning R&S®TSME-K21 1514.6820.02
CDMA2000® Scanning R&S®TSME-K22 1514.6836.02
GSM Scanning R&S®TSME-K23 1510.0085.02
1xEV-DO Rev. A Scanning R&S®TSME-K24 1510.0010.02
CW Scanning R&S®TSME-K25 1522.6954.02
TETRA Scanning R&S®TSME-K26 1514.6920.02
RF Power Scan R&S®TSME-K27 1514.6813.02
WiMAXTM Scanning R&S®TSME-K28 1514.6842.02
LTE Scanning R&S®TSME-K29 1514.6859.02
LTE MIMO 2x2, 4x2, 4x4 R&S®TSME-K30 1514.6871.02
LTE DL Allocation Analyzer R&S®TSME-K31 1522.6990.02
LTE eMBMS Scanning R&S®TSME-K32 1522.6960.02
LTE UL Allocation Analyzer R&S®TSME-K33 4900.5112.02
NB-IoT/Cat NB1 Scanning R&S®TSME-K34 1522.6731.02
Automatic Channel Detection (ViCom only, not for R&S®ROMES4) R&S®TSME-K40 1514.7232.02
Simultaneous Measurement in all bands R&S®TSME-KAB 1514.7384.02
Simultaneous Measurement in 1 band R&S®TSME-K1B 1514.7403.02
Simultaneous Measurement in 2 bands R&S®TSME-K2B 1514.7410.02
Simultaneous Measurement in 3 bands R&S®TSME-K3B 1514.7426.02
Simultaneous Measurement in 4 bands R&S®TSME-K4B 1514.7432.02
Simultaneous Measurement in 5 bands R&S®TSME-K5B 1514.7449.02
Upgrade by one additional band (in field) R&S®TSME-KUB 1514.7390.02
External accessories
Power Supply R&S®TSME-Z1 1514.6913.02
19 " Rack Adapter, for one or two R&S®TSME R&S®TSME-Z2 1522.6502.02
Mounting Kit, for R&S®TSME R&S®TSME-Z4 1522.6590.02
R&S®TSME DC Y-cable R&S®TSME-ZYC 1514.7290.02
R&S®TSME 4 x DC Y-cable (for R&S®TSMW-Z1 AC power supply only) R&S®TSME-ZYC4 1522.6825.02
R&S®TSMW-Z1 AC power supply (for R&S®TSME-ZYC4 only) R&S®TSMW-Z1 1503.4608.02
Synchronization Cable for two R&S®TSME R&S®TSME-ZC2 1522.6560.02
Synchronization Cable for up to four R&S®TSME and mounting material
for four R&S®TSME
R&S®TSME-ZC4 1522.6831.02
USB 3.0 to LAN Adapter R&S®TSPC-U2L 3593.8430.02
5 Port USB or AC powered LAN Switch R&S®TSPC-LS 3624.8364.02
Carrier Box, for R&S®TSME R&S®TSME-Z5 1514.6942.02
Additional software
Drive Test Software R&S®ROMES4 1117.6885.04
R&S®TSME Driver for R&S®ROMES4 Drive Test Software  R&S®ROMES4T1E 1117.6885.82
R&S®ROMES4 Option, Base Station Position Estimation R&S®ROMES4LOC 1117.6885.32
R&S®ROMES4 Driver, Automatic Channel Detection R&S®ROMES4ACD 1506.9869.02
	 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®TSME Ultracompact Drive Test Scanner  17
Designation Type Order No.
Backpack system
Backpack System R&S®TSME-Z3 1514.6936.02
Lithium-Ion rechargeable Battery, 91 Wh Anton Bauer Dionic HC
(Product Code 86750074)
Not included, must be purchased
locally.
Voltage/capacity 14.4 V/91 Wh
Size 13.88 cm × 10.31 cm × 5.94 cm
(5.46 in. × 4.06 in.× 2.34 in.)
Twin Battery Charger for Anton Bauer Dionic HC rechargeable battery  R&S®TSME-Z3BC2 1519.0920.02
Mounting Kit, for two R&S®TSME  R&S®TSME-Z3T2 1519.1003.02